990 RC R TRACK 2026 <2026><F9801Z8>

TANK, SEAT
83205
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 A67407840000 Rider seat Track 1.00
2 A67407855000AB Passenger seat cover 1.00
3 54603048600 RANGE CHANGE METAL NUT M5 INOX 8.00
4 AB67408852010AB seatfairing track 1.00
5 69008021160 special screw M5x12 8.00
6 47106003160 quick release rubber grommet 2.00
7 0025050106S Hex coll. screw M5x10 ISA30 se 1.00
8 A67408852080 Seat support Front 1.00
9 77307040041 Isolation pad 6.00




10 AB740701310020A Fuel tank 1.00
11 69014017000 SPECIAL SCREW M6X18 ISA30 08 2.00
12 62142041000 DAMP. COMPONENT ABS MODUL 2.00
13 61342041100 Collar bushing 6,5x9x18x8.5 2.00
14 58007117000 YDNAC-CLAMP 10107 10MM 1.00
15 60006001022 rubber grommet 9x11x16x8.5 mm 1.00
16 96307908044 fuel tank quicklock cpl. 1.00
17 014579050301 Screw ISO 14579-M5x30-8.8-P3R 4.00
18 0650001801100 Rubber bushing 2.00
19 0900000809900 Tank bushing 1.00
20 A67407013044 Fuel tank protection set LH+RH 1.00
21 78015019000 HOSE EPA D=6/10 L=2000MM 1.00
22 60007024050 GASKET FOR CONNECTING PIECE 03 1.00
23 61915022115 hose FPM/ECO 18x25 L=115 1.00
24 0340001202700 YDNAC clamp W1 (25.8-27.4 mm) 1.00
25 61915026010 Plug D=18 1.00
26 61915028000 Y-PIECE YS 6-18-6 1.00
27 61315122000 Pre-formed hose 6x10 FPM 1.00
28 58007017000 YDNAC-clamp 10101 (10.4MM) 300 TPI Erzbergrodeo 1.00
29 U6951010 FACTORY FUEL TANK CAP VENT 1.00
30 0330000416000 Edge clip cable tie 2.00




